Engineered to perform. Built to last.WTC MACHINERY
WTC Machinery is a global leader in designing and building machinery
and tooling for heavy equipment repair facilities.
For more information, or to request a quote: online: www.wtcmachinery.com  •  email: sales@wtcmachinery.com
phone: 800-248-8405 (U.S.)  •  262-567-3993 (Intl.)
The MPP150 press is available without a hydraulic pump, or we provide several durable pumps
to match shop or a service truck power. For safety during use, we also offer an optional pressure
gauge, lifting sling (engineered specifically for use with this press) and a safety blanket (to protect

• Negligence, accident or damages due to deterioration during periods of storage by the purchaser prior to
installation and operation;
• Damages occurred in shipment after leaving factory en route to customers’ delivery point, as title to
equipment passes to customer when loaded onboard for shipment, f.o.b. factory, and customer must place
his own claim against damaged goods directly to the shipping company and not against WTC MACHINERY,
LLC,  its factory, or any of its personnel.
• Damages due to circumstances beyond the control of WTC MACHINERY, LLC and in connection with
fulfilling any obligation under this warranty.
To the maximum extent permitted by applicable law, in no event shall WTC Machinery, LLC be liable for indirect,
special, incidental or consequential damages resulting from personal injury, loss of business profits or business
interruption from the use of its products, or from the inability to use its products.
This warranty is exclusive and is in lieu of all other expressed and implied warranties, including but not limited to
implied warranties or merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. WTC MACHINERY, LLC shall not be
subject to any other obligations or liabilities whatsoever with respect to equipment manufactured or supplied by WTC
MACHINERY, LLC, or services rendered to it.
 Machinery LLC  MPP150  150‐Ton Portable Pin Press                                                                     SPECIFICATIONS
ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS  2
SECTION 2 – MPP150 Portable Pin Press Specifications
DIMENSIONS
  Weight (less Hydraulic Power Supply)   800 lbs (364 kg)  Length ……….. 64 inches (1,63 m)

100 in3/min
(1,6 lpm)
37 in3/min
(0,6 lpm)
60 in3/min
(1,0 lpm)
Power - 4 Hp (3,0 kW) 1-1/2 Hp (1,1 kW) 1-3/4 Hp (1,3 kW)
Power Supply -
62 SCFM @ 100 psi
10 A @ 115 V 60Hz 11 A @ 220 V 50 Hz
1,8 m3/min @ 6,9 bar
Width 30.98” (0,79m) 12.5” (0,30 m) 11.7” (0,30 m) 19.7” (0,50 m)
Length 12.2” (0.31m) 18” (0,46 m) 25.8” (0,66 m) 24.0” (0,61 m)
Height 11.73” (0.3m) 16.4” (0,42 m) 18.3” (0,47 m) 18.3” (0,47 m)
Dry Weight 60 lb (32 kg) 88 lb (40 kg) 108 lb (49 kg) 109 lb (50 kg)
*   - Also available:  5.0 Amps, 220V 60Hz, 1 Phase (MPP150-220DOM)
      5.0 Amps, 220V 50Hz, 1 Phase Non–CE Mark (MPP150-220-50)
**  - Flow based on 20 strokes per minute
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
 Machinery LLC  MPP150  150‐Ton Portable Pin Press                                                                     SPECIFICATIONS
ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS  3
PART IDENTIFICATION
MODEL LISTING
 MPP150*** MPP150 with Cylinder, less Hydraulic Parts (Pump, Hoses and Fittings)
– Customer supplied Power Unit and Hydraulic Hoses
MPP150-H*** MPP150 with Hand Powered Pump
– Includes 34-2999 Hand Pump
 MPP150-E MPP150 with 115 V Electric Powered Pump
– Includes 34-3057 Electric Pump 115V 60 Hz
 MPP150-220  MPP150 with 220V 50Hz Powered Electric Pump (Outside Europe and North America)
– Includes 34-3059 Electric Pump 220V 50 Hz
MPP150-220DOM  MPP150 with 220V 60Hz Electric Powered Pump (Inside North America)
– Includes 34-3061 Electric Pump 230V 60 Hz
 MPP150-220-CE*** MPP150 with CE-Certified 220V 50Hz Powered Electric Pump (European Union)
– Includes 34-2074 Electric Pump 220V 50 Hz CE-Marked
 MPP150-A MPP150 with Compressed Air Powered Pump
– Includes 34-3003MPP Compressed Air-Powered Pump
*** Certified